
Summer 2024 Read Around the World 

Challenge 

From June 1, 2024-August 31, 2024, read a book set on each continent. 

 
Join us for 2024 Read Around the World Challenge and you can be entered to win an Amazon Gift Card. 

Rules: Read a book set on each continent. Each book counts for 1 continent only. 
You must submit the title and author for each state. 

Time: By September 1, 2024 
Winner: Will be pulled from all completed forms and presented at our Video Book Club (September 11, 2024) & will receive a $50 Amazon Gift Card or 
bookstore of their choice. 

 

 

 

North America 

South America 

Europe 

Asia 

Africa 

Australia 

Antarctica 



A Special Thank You to All of Our Sponsors. 

Need book ideas for the challenge? Check out their websites. 
 
 

Author Name Book Title Continent Website 

R.L. Merrill Everything's Better With You Europe  Website  

Sharon Buchbinder Bonded for Life North America Website  

 
 

Visit Game Sponsor Authors At Their Websites For More Reading Suggestions: 
 

R.L. Merrill: www.rlmerrillauthor.com 
Sharon Buchbinder: www.sharonbuchbinder.com 
Daryl Wood Gerber: www.darylwoodgerber.com 

Julie Rowe: www.julieroweauthor.com 
Cathryn Marr: www.cathrynmarr.com 
Susan Carlisle: www.susancarlisle.com 
Jess Bryant: www.jessbryantbooks.com 

Andrew Grey: www.andrewgreybooks.com  
Shelia Roberts: www.sheilasplace.com 

Rowan Prose Publishing: www.RowanProsePublishing.com  
Eva Pohler: www.evapohler.com  

Rachelle Paige Campbell: www.rachellepaigecampbell.com  
Bliss Bennet: www.blissbennet.com 

Jacqueline Paige: www.jacquelinepaige.com 
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